Position

Principal - Elementa

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Ist Interv

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Sped M/M

Teacher - Sped M/M

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Sped Sh/Sd

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Total Wages

$128,696

$98,526

$98,305

$98,013

$96,990

$96,623

$96,266

$95,601

$95,347

$94,107

$85,373

$84,860

$83,379

$82,952

$81,542

$77,635

$68,548

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,043

$27,998

$27,555

$28,057

$29,297

$27,819

$29,297

$29,178

$29,297

$27,802

$26,628

$26,109

$26,446

$27,869

$27,101

$25,335

$24,168



Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Transition

Teacher - Sped Rsp

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Preschool

Secretary | - Elemen

Tchr Aide (Ms)

Intermediate Clerk T

Tchr Aide (Ms)

Community Aide

Tchr Aide (Ms)

Teacher - Elementary

Tchr Aide (Ms)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Teacher - Elementary

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

Poplar Elementary
School

$63,659

$63,179

$62,436

$59,582

$59,131

$57,953

$49,079

$46,158

$34,097

$32,073

$31,265

$28,999

$26,756

$24,711

$21,500

$21,292

$21,281

$19,923

$25,400

$24,037

$23,977

$23,390

$23,543

$22,201

$21,866

$21,456

$10,291

$19,818

$10,025

$4,683

$3,107

$3,377

$2,602

$2,499

$6,673

$7,560



Tchr Aide (Sp Ed) Fontana Unified Poplar Elementary $18,661 $3,264
School

Teacher - Elementary Fontana Unified Poplar Elementary $15,990 $5,918
School



