Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementa		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$128,696	\$32,043
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$98,526	\$27,998
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$98,305	\$27,555
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$98,013	\$28,057
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$96,990	\$29,297
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$96,623	\$27,819
Teacher - Ist Interv		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$96,266	\$29,297
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$95,601	\$29,178
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$95,347	\$29,297
Teacher - Sped M/M		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$94,107	\$27,802
Teacher - Sped M/M		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$85,373	\$26,628
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$84,860	\$26,109
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$83,379	\$26,446
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$82,952	\$27,869
Teacher - Sped Sh/Sd		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$81,542	\$27,101
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$77,635	\$25,335
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$68,548	\$24,168

Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$63,659	\$25,400
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$63,179	\$24,037
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$62,436	\$23,977
Teacher - Transition	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$59,582	\$23,390
Teacher - Sped Rsp	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$59,131	\$23,543
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$57,953	\$22,201
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$49,079	\$21,866
Secretary I - Elemen	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$46,158	\$21,456
Tchr Aide (Ms)	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$34,097	\$10,291
Intermediate Clerk T	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$32,073	\$19,818
Tchr Aide (Ms)	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$31,265	\$10,025
Community Aide	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$28,999	\$4,683
Tchr Aide (Ms)	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$26,756	\$3,107
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$24,711	\$3,377
Tchr Aide (Ms)	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$21,500	\$2,602
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$21,292	\$2,499
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$21,281	\$6,673
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$19,923	\$7,560

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fonta	Poplar Elementary School	\$18,661	\$3,264
Teacher - Elementary	Fonta	Poplar Elementary School	\$15,990	\$5,918